
FALL 2025
Education & Training Courses

Start Date Location Registrants Waitlist Spots Left

309 Pre Exam Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Online 28 2
A.C. Motor Control - Level I 'A' Monday, September 8, 2025 TTC 12 4 FULL
A.C. Motor Control - Level I 'B' Saturday, October 18, 2025 OTC 3 9
Basic Certification - Part I Monday, September 15, 2025 Online 12 2
Build Your Own Computer Basics Tuesday, September 9, 2025 OTC 5 7
Bystander Intervention Training 'A' Saturday, September 20, 2025 TTC 1 13
Bystander Intervention Training 'B' Monday, October 20, 2025 TTC 3 11
Bystander Intervention Training 'C' Saturday, November 15, 2025 TTC 0 14
Bystander Intervention Training 'D'' Monday, December 15, 2025 TTC 0 14
Certification - Part II Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Online 10 4
Certification - Refresher Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Online 1 13
Computerized Electrical Estimating Tuesday, September 23, 2025 MTC 12 FULL
Conduit Fabrication - Level I 'A' Monday, September 22, 2025 TTC 14 13 FULL
Conduit Fabrication - Level I 'B' Tuesday, October 14, 2025 OTC 6 8
Electric Vehicle Infrastructure Program 'A' Saturday, September 6, 2025 BTC 8 6
Electric Vehicle Infrastructure Program 'B' Saturday, October 18, 2025 MTC 16 11 FULL
Electrical Code Review Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Online 30 18 FULL
Electrical Estimating - Introduction 'A' Wednesday, September 17, 2025 MTC 14 34 FULL
Electrical Estimating - Introduction 'B' Thursday, October 2, 2025 OTC 14 7 FULL
Fibre Optics - Level I 'A' Monday, September 15, 2025 TTC 14 1 FULL
Fibre Optics - Level I 'B' Tuesday, September 16, 2025 OTC
Fire Alarm - Level I 'A' Monday, September 8, 2025 MTC 14 11 FULL
Fire Alarm - Level I 'B' Wednesday, September 10, 2025 MTC 14 4 FULL
Fire Alarm - Level I 'C' Wednesday, September 17, 2025 TTC 14 23 FULL
Fire Alarm - Level II 'A' Tuesday, September 9, 2025 TTC 14 3 FULL
Fire Alarm - Level II 'B' Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Blended/MTC 30 4 FULL
Fire Alarm - Level III 'A' Monday, September 8, 2025 MTC 10 4
Fire Alarm - Level III 'B' Tuesday, September 9, 2025 TTC 12 2
Fire Alarm - Level III 'C' Saturday, October 18, 2025 BTC 12 2
Fire Alarm - Level IV 'A' Tuesday, September 9, 2025 MTC 8 6
Fire Alarm - Level IV 'B' Wednesday, September 10, 2025 TTC 9 5

Fire Alarm Certificate Renewal
Thursday, September 11, 2025** 

Thursday September 18, 2025 Online 18 FULL
First Aid & CPR 'A' Saturday, October 4, 2025 TTC 14 2 FULL
First Aid & CPR 'B' Saturday, November 8, 2025 MTC 9 5
First Aid & CPR 'C' Saturday, November 29, 2025 OTC 3 11
Fluke Networks CCTT - Copper & Fibre Tuesday, September 23, 2025 MTC 12 2
Instrumentation - Level I Saturday, October 4, 2025 OTC 10 4 FULL
Instrumentation - Level II Saturday, October 4, 2025 OTC 4 6
Introduction to Thermography Thursday, September 25, 2025 MTC 12 4 FULL
Masters License - Pre Exam Monday, September 29, 2025 Online 75 20 FULL
Networking - Level II Tuesday, September 9, 2025 TTC 6 6
Ontario Traffic Manual (OTM) Book 7 Thursday, November 27, 2025 TTC 0 12
Overhead Catenary Systems - Level I 'A' Tuesday, September 9, 2025 OTC
Overhead Catenary Systems - Level I 'B' Saturday, November 8, 2025 OTC 15 4 FULL
Programming Automation Systems - Level I Monday, October 20, 2025 Blended/OTC 12 30 12
Programming Automation Systems - Level II Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Blended/OTC 8 4
Trade Applications 'A' Tuesday, September 16, 2025 MTC 9 5
Trade Applications 'B' Saturday, October 18, 2025 TTC 2 12
Traffic Control Signal Person Thursday, October 30, 2025 TTC 5 5
Traffic Signals Wednesday, September 17, 2025 TTC
Welding - Fundamentals 'A' Wednesday, September 3, 2025 MTC 10 12 FULL
Welding - Fundamentals 'B' Saturday, October 18, 2025 OTC 8 12 FULL
Welding - Level I Monday, October 27, 2025 MTC 10 3 FULL
Welding Aluminum - Level I Tuesday, October 14, 2025 OTC 4 1 FULL
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